

High quality, effective, proven



- Misoclear is safe and effective when used according to instructions
- Misoprostol is used by doctors in over 50 countries**
- Each tablet contains 200mcg misoprostol
- Always use the correct dose, as incorrect dosing can lead to complications

	Prevention of postpartum haemorrhage	Incomplete abortion	Early medical abortion
How does it work?	It causes uterine contractions & emptying of the contents of the uterus to stop bleeding	It causes uterine contractions & emptying of the contents of the uterus	It causes uterine contractions & emptying of the contents of the uterus
When can it be used?	Within one minute after the delivery of all babies; before the placenta is delivered	Up to 13 weeks since last menstrual period	Up to 9 weeks since last menstrual period
How many tablets?	THREE	THREE	TWELVE
How is it administered?	600mcg Misoclear taken orally with water	600mcg Misoclear taken orally with water	1st dose: place 4 tablets of Misoclear (800mcg) under the tongue and leave to dissolve for 30 minutes. Swallow the remainder Wait for three hours 2nd dose: place 4 tablets of Misoclear (800mcg) under the tongue and leave to dissolve for 30 minutes. Swallow the remainder Wait for three hours 3rd dose: place 4 tablets of Misoclear (800mcg) under the tongue and leave to dissolve for 30 minutes. Swallow the remainder
What can be expected?	Strong cramps, placental expulsion and vaginal bleeding, which will get lighter	Strong cramps, vaginal bleeding and passage of clots	Strong cramps, vaginal bleeding and passage of clots
Side effects	Shivering, fever, vomiting	Shivering, fever, vomiting	Shivering, fever, vomiting
Warning signs: If experienced seek medical help immediately These complications are rare	Heavy bleeding continues or increases Retained placenta Severe diarrhoea & vomiting High fever (>100.4°F or 38°C) or fever a day after taking misoprostol Foul smelling vaginal discharge Severe or prolonged lower abdominal pain Malaise	Severe diarrhoea & vomiting High fever (>100.4°F or 38°C) or fever a day after taking misoprostol Foul smelling vaginal discharge Malaise	Heavy vaginal bleeding (soaking two large sanitary pads with blood within an hour, for 2 hours continuously) after taking misoprostol Light or no bleeding 24-48 hours after taking misoprostol. Severe diarrhoea & vomiting High fever (>100.4°F or 38°C) or fever a day after taking misoprostol Foul smelling vaginal discharge Malaise
Contraception	Remember to always talk to your client about post abortion or postpartum family planning. Most hormonal methods of contraceptives can be started with the first dose of Misoclear when taken for incomplete abortion or early medical abortion		



